
COSSA Board of Trustees
Regular Meeting Calendar

2025

Day of the 
Week Date Time Location

Wednesday *January 22, 2025
(due to MLK holiday) 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Wednesday February 19, 2025 
(due to President’s Day holiday) 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday March 17, 2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday April 21, 2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday May 19, 2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday June 16, 2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday July 21, 2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday August 18, 2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday September 15, 2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday October 20, 2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday November 17, 2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Monday December 15,  2025 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

Wednesday *January 21, 2026 
(due to MLK holiday) 5:00 p.m. Agency Board Room

* = Annual Meeting


